




















Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR24578 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

I certify that I have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.
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The Malcolm Hotel
321 Spring Creek Drive
Canmore, AB T1W 0K3
Ph#1-403-812-0680
info@malcolmhotel.ca

Date Description Charges Credits Balance

Room CheckIn CheckOut Balance

Room

233 02/22/2023 02/24/2023 0.00

Maste UC Caucus Retreat

Page 1 of 1

02/22/2023 Deposit Transfer - C233 0.00 452.26 -452.26
02/22/2023 Am

02/22/2023 Room Taxable233 194.25 0.00 -258.01
02/22/2023 Resort Fee - 3.8%233 7.38 0.00 -250.63
02/22/2023 DMF Fee - 3%233 5.83 0.00 -244.80
02/22/2023 Alberta Tourism Levy - 4%233 8.30 0.00 -236.50
02/22/2023 GST - 5%233 10.08 0.00 -226.42
02/22/2023 GST On DMF Fee - 0.15%233 0.29 0.00 -226.13
02/23/2023 Room Taxable233 194.25 0.00 -31.88
02/23/2023 Resort Fee - 3.8%233 7.38 0.00 -24.50
02/23/2023 DMF Fee - 3%233 5.83 0.00 -18.67
02/23/2023 Alberta Tourism Levy - 4%233 8.30 0.00 -10.37
02/23/2023 GST - 5%233 10.08 0.00 -0.29
02/23/2023 GST On DMF Fee - 0.15%233 0.29 0.00 0.00

Balance Due 0.00

Summary and Taxes
Taxable Sales 388.50
Resort Fee - 3.8% 14.76
DMF Fee - 3% 11.66
Alberta Tourism Levy - 4% 16.60
GST - 5% 20.16
GST On DMF Fee - 0.15% 0.58

08 39 AM
Thank you for staying with us!

02/24/2023
PS

Receipt Description
Member Name Matt  Jones
Claimant Matt  Jones
Expense Category Member Travel










